
MAYOR
OF LONDON tfl.gov.uk

Monday - Friday
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 1015 1215 1620 1740
Hampton Court Palace 1023 1223 1628 1748
Weston Green Road Ye Olde Harrow 1027 1227 1632 1752
Thames Ditton Station Embercourt Road Ê 1031 1231 1636 1756
Lower Green More Lane 1034 1234 1639 1759
Esher High Street 1037 1237 1642 1802
Oxshott Station Warren Lane Ê 1043 1243 1648 1808
Oxshott Oakshade Road 1045 1245 1650 1810
Stoke D’Abernon Plough Ê 1050 1250 1655 1815
Cobham Waitrose 1055 1255 1700 1820

Cobham Lockhart Road 1057 1257 ---
Cobham Waitrose 1100 1300 --- 1820

Cobham Sainsbury’s 1103 1303 ---
Downside Middleton Road 1110 1310 --- 1825

Saturday
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 1015 1215 1520 1620
Hampton Court Palace 1023 1223 1528 1628
Weston Green Road Ye Olde Harrow 1027 1227 1532 1632
Thames Ditton Station Embercourt Road Ê 1031 1231 1536 1636
Lower Green More Lane 1034 1234 1539 1639
Esher High Street 1037 1237 1542 1642
Oxshott Station Warren Lane Ê 1043 1243 --- 1648
Oxshott Oakshade Road 1045 1245 --- 1650
Stoke D’Abernon Plough Ê 1050 1250 --- 1655
Cobham Waitrose 1055 1255 --- 1700

Cobham Lockhart Road 1057 1257 --- 1702
Cobham Waitrose 1100 1300 --- 1705

Cobham Sainsbury’s 1103 1303 ---
Downside Middleton Road 1110 1310 --- 1710

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays
Route 513 is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council.

Operated by Travel London (01932 745230)    1.12.01(A2)    T6688O

513 Kingston - Esher - Downside 
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Bus Passes, Travelcards, Freedom Passes and Saver tickets are NOT accepted on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.



MAYOR
OF LONDON tfl.gov.uk

Monday - Friday
Downside Middleton Road 0915 1115 1420

Cobham Sainsbury’s 0923 1123
Cobham Lockhart Road 0928 1128 1428
Cobham High Street 0931 1131 1431
Stoke D’Abernon Plough Ê 0935 1135 1435
Oxshott Oakshade Road 0940 1140 1440
Oxshott Station Warren Lane Ê 0942 1142 1442
Esher Church Street 0949 1149 1449
Lower Green More Lane 0952 1152
Weston Green Road Ye Olde Harrow 0956 1156
Thames Ditton Station Embercourt Road Ê 0958 1158
Hampton Court Green 1002 1202
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 1010 1210

Portsmouth Road Scilly Isles --- --- 1452
Dittons Winters Bridge --- --- 1454

Saturday
Downside Middleton Road 0915 1115 1420

Cobham Sainsbury’s 0923 1123
Cobham Lockhart Road 0928 1128 1428
Cobham High Street 0931 1131 1431
Stoke D’Abernon Plough Ê 0935 1135 1435
Oxshott Oakshade Road 0940 1140 1440
Oxshott Station Warren Lane Ê 0942 1142 1442
Esher Church Street 0949 1149 1449
Lower Green More Lane 0952 1152 1452
Weston Green Road Ye Olde Harrow 0956 1156 1456
Thames Ditton Station Embercourt Road Ê 0958 1158 1458
Hampton Court Green 1002 1202 1502
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 1010 1210 1510

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays
Route 513 is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council.

Operated by Travel London (01932 745230)    1.12.01(A2)    T6688T

513 Downside - Esher - Kingston

Monday to 
Saturday
shopping 
hours

Dow
ns

ide
 M

iddlet
on Road

•
Wes

to
n G

ree
n R

oa
d

    
Ye

 O
lde H

arr
ow

•
Lo

wer 
Gree

n M
ore 

La
ne

Es
he

r C
hu

rch
 St

ree
t

••
Oxs

ho
tt 

Ê

•
Sto

ke
 D

'Abe
rno

n P
loug

h Ê

•
Cob

ha
m

•
Ham

pt
on

 Cou
rt 

Gree
n

•
Th

am
es

 D
itt

on
 Ê

Ham
pt

on
 Cou

rt 
Ro

ad

• • •III
Hail and Ride sectionIII

King
sto

n C
romwell

 Road

    
Bus

 St
at

ion Ê

Bus Passes, Travelcards, Freedom Passes and Saver tickets are NOT accepted on
this service. Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.


